
Here are some local businesses we 
use and trust. 
 
Please find below a list of local businesses we use and trust 

to help us within our business. Why not give them a call to 

see how they can help you. 
 
 

Painter & Decorator B Hatt Brian Hatt 

024 7637 1069 • 07966 199228 

brian.hatt@hotmail.co.uk 

Electrician P.W.Electrical (Nuneaton) Ltd Paul Williams 

07973 696186 

info@pweuk.co.uk 

Plasterer Ray Carter Plasterer Ray Carter 

07990 510382 

rayc_@hotmail.co.uk 

Sliding Wardrobes Coventry Sliding Wardrobes Sam Clay 

07795 388020 

info@coventryslidingwardrobes.co.uk 

Chimney Sweep Chimneysweeps4u Simon Law 

07973 178876 

simon@chimneysweeps4u.co.uk 

Carpets & Flooring Star Carpets Steve Sekhon 

01455 634434 • 07814 617656 

steve@starcarpets.co.uk 

Kitchen and Bathrooms Swan Bathrooms Kerrie Summers 

024 7638 2272 • 07967 284956 

swanbathrooms@hotmail.co.uk 

Motor Repairs MJB Motor Services Ltd Mark Blighton 

024 7767 2720 

mjbmotorservices@outlook.com 

EPC’s Rowleys Commercial Energy Assessment Terry Hyde 

07794 714539 

terry.hyde@onestopepc.co.uk 

Building Surveyor Wide Horizons Surveying Specialists James Rawlings 

01455 848222 • 07974 146793 

jamesrawlings@widehorizonslimited.com 



Alarms & Security Systems M.E.S Systems Ltd Andrew Morgan 

024 7634 1809 

andy@mes-systems.co.uk 

Chartered Architects Vagdia and Holmes Dhiran Vagdia 

024 7622 2393 • 07976 892 651 

dhiran.vagdia@vagdiaholmes.com 

Computer Services Purple Triangle Ltd David Dodson 

024 7632 0788 

david.dodson@purpletriangle.co.uk 

Funeral Directors Devall & Son Funeral Directors Daniel Devall 

024 7637 5665 

daniel@devallandson.com 

Business Coaching MJ Business Coaching Ltd Mark Jennings 

07799 880129 

markjennings@actioncoach.com 

Office Supplies W. Cawthorne & Son Matthew Cawthorne 

024 7664 1212 • 07971 139 087 

Matthew@cawthornes.co.uk 
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Web Design Pure Hosting Neil Chauhan 

024 7699 7321 • 07976 614421 

neil@purehosting.co.uk 

Graphic Design & Print MK3 Design Martin Hosmer 

07821 399 458 

martin@mk3design.co.uk 

Workwear Atwork Clothing Limited Sulaiman Ahmedabadi 

01455 616600 

sulaiman.ahmedabadi@atworkclothing.co.uk 

Video / Production Services Toes In Video Production Tosin Ajayi 

07748 701525 

tosin@toesin.com 

Mobile Phones One Communication Robert Clark 

07872 468 781 

rob@onecommunication.co.uk 

Insurance Broker Irvine Commercial John Townsley 

024 7621 0230 • 07979 294 877 

jtownsley@icib.co.uk 

Accountants (Nuneaton) Armstrongs Accountancy Paul Farmer 

024 7671 5111 

paul.farmer@armstrongs-accountancy.co.uk 

 



Accountants (Hinckley) SFB Accountants (Hinckley) Dean Cart 

01455 633966 

Dean.cart@sfb.group 

Vehicle Leasing Series 1 Steve Tate 

024 7639 5555 • 07813 112220 

steve@series1.co.uk 

Insurance Property Claims Concept Building Solutions Jamie Horsley 

07843 209850 

coventrynorth@concept-solutions.co.uk 

Travel Agent Your Perfect Escape Chris Wright 

01455 233 944 • 07415 283459 

chris@yourperfectescape.uk 

Health & Wellness Advanced Healing Therapies Sue Parker-Roberts 

024 7654 3991 • 07920 770606 

email@advancedhealingtherapies.co.uk 

Charity Zoes Place Baby Hospice Chris Ward 

024 7636 1675 • 07772 696919 

chris.ward@zoes-place.org.uk 

Dentistry Holywell House Orthodontics Practice Cathie Barrs 

01455 234758 • 07528 077528 

cathieb@holywellhouse.co.uk 


